
KAT 1 männlich Ergebnisliste
Rang Startnr. Name Schule Zeit

1 93 AMBROSCH Patrick HS Strobl 11:47,507
2 95 WALLNER Sebastian HS Strobl 11:47,998
3 106 BRANDNER Alexander SHS Wielandner Bischofshofen 11:51,944
4 101 HERZOG Thomas HS Saalfelden Markt 11:55,659
5 92 PIRKBAUER Simon HS Strobl 11:55,959
6 96 BOGENSPERGER Hannes HS Mariapfarr 11:58,583
7 111 RAMSAUER Lorenz HS Kuchl 12:04,371
8 107 ÜBERBACHER Michael SHS Wielandner Bischofshofen 12:09,379
9 102 HÖRL Fabian HS Saalfelden Markt 12:19,273

10 97 GFRERER Gerald HS Mariapfarr 12:24,290
11 104 INNERHOFER Manuel HS Saalfelden Markt 12:26,463
12 103 MAYER Florian HS Saalfelden Markt 12:27,595
13 112 KOBLEDER Stefan HS Kuchl 12:30,369
14 113 RAMSAUER Joachim HS Kuchl 12:32,832
15 94 EISL Philipp HS Strobl 12:38,601
16 91 FORSTHUBER Michael HS Strobl 12:42,196
17 105 MAIER Martin HS Saalfelden Markt 12:51,980
18 99 PICHLER David HS Mariapfarr 13:07,011
19 110 INGOLITSCH Fabio SHS Wielandner Bischofshofen 13:10,657
20 108 BERNHARD Christopher SHS Wielandner Bischofshofen 13:15,774
21 116 PERNERSTETTER Lukas SRG Borg-Akademiestraße 13:21,052
22 114 SEIWALD Florian HS Kuchl 13:24,437
23 109 REITER Christian SHS Wielandner Bischofshofen 13:28,052
24 119 PAAR Christopher SRG Borg-Akademiestraße 13:30,385
25 115 SCHIFFER Rafael HS Kuchl 13:34,972
26 117 ROIDER Daniel SRG Borg-Akademiestraße 13:46,458
27 100 WEITGASSER Lukas HS Mariapfarr 14:08,690
28 118 OBERHAUSER David SRG Borg-Akademiestraße 14:45,193
29 120 EBNER Florian SRG Borg-Akademiestraße 14:51,642
30 98 ESSL Florian HS Mariapfarr 15:13,634



Knaben KAT I Mannschaftswertung
RangStartnr.Name Schule PZ

1 93 AMBROSCH Patrick HS Strobl 23
95 WALLNER Sebastian HS Strobl
92 PIRKBAUER Simon HS Strobl
94 EISL Philipp HS Strobl
91 FORSTHUBER Michael HS Strobl

2 101 HERZOG Thomas HS Saalfelden Markt 36
102 HÖRL Fabian HS Saalfelden Markt
104 INNERHOFER Manuel HS Saalfelden Markt
103 MAYER Florian HS Saalfelden Markt
105 MAIER Martin HS Saalfelden Markt

3 106 BRANDNER Alexander SHS Wielandner Bischofshofen 50
107 ÜBERBACHER Michael SHS Wielandner Bischofshofen
110 INGOLITSCH Fabio SHS Wielandner Bischofshofen
108 BERNHARD Christopher SHS Wielandner Bischofshofen
109 REITER Christian SHS Wielandner Bischofshofen

4 111 RAMSAUER Lorenz HS Kuchl 56
112 KOBLEDER Stefan HS Kuchl
113 RAMSAUER Joachim HS Kuchl
114 SEIWALD Florian HS Kuchl
115 SCHIFFER Rafael HS Kuchl

5 96 BOGENSPERGER Hannes HS Mariapfarr 61
97 GFRERER Gerald HS Mariapfarr
99 PICHLER David HS Mariapfarr

100 WEITGASSER Lukas HS Mariapfarr
98 ESSL Florian HS Mariapfarr

6 116 PERNERSTETTER Lukas SRG Borg-Akademiestraße 99
119 PAAR Christopher SRG Borg-Akademiestraße
117 ROIDER Daniel SRG Borg-Akademiestraße
118 OBERHAUSER David SRG Borg-Akademiestraße
120 EBNER Florian SRG Borg-Akademiestraße


